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ADDitude magazine:
- www.additudemag.com/adhd-success-stories-6-superstars-with-attention-deficit
- www.additudemag.com/adhd-success-stories-teacher

- www.additudemag.comi/slideshows/famous-people-with-adhd Beyond Book
Smart: www.beyondbooksmart.com/executive-functioning-strategies-blog/

overcoming-the-challenges-of-adhd

— Child Mind Institute: https://childmind.org/blog/adam-levine-speaks-out-about-
hisadhd

— Healthline: www.additudemag.com/slideshows/famous-people-with-adhd

- Understood: www.understood.org/en/learning-thinking-differences/child-

earningdisabilities/add-adhd/adhd-success-stories

Yi\v


http://www.additudemag.com/adhd-success-stories-6-superstars-with-attention-deficit
http://www.additudemag.com/adhd-success-stories-teacher
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Attention Deficit Disorders Association: www.add.org

Centre for ADHD Awareness, Canada: www.caddac.ca Child Mind Institute:

www.childmind.org

Children and Adults with ADHD: www.chadd.org

Help for ADHD: www.help4adhd.org

Russell A. Barkley, PhD (Fact Sheets): russellbarkley.org

World Federation for ADHD: www.adhd-federation.org

ILiaige ¥ Gel,y oS &G Tasall
Scientific American: www.scientificamerican.com/article/parents-peers-children

Very Well Mind: www.verywellmind.com/what-is-hature-versus-urture-2795392

Books

Pinker, S. (2002). The blank slate. New York: Penguin. Rich Harris, J. (2009).

The nurture assumption. New York: Free Press.

Sl gl ¥ i 5 Bute) saal yl Tusadl
Families.com: www.families:com/what-should-a-good-parents-priorities-be
KidsHealth: https://kidshealth.org/en/parents/nine-steps.html
Parent Circle: www. parentcircle.com/article/5-priorities-for-good-parenting/

Parenting the Modern Family: www.parentingthemodernfamily.com/rule-2-be-
apurposeful-parent-parent-with-priorities

Parenting: The Biggest Job: www.biggestjob.com/about/the-10-priorities

daclgll Zo 9o ¥y B ga¥ 1ol Tusall
Aha! Parenting: www.ahaparenting.com/parenting-tools/peaceful-parenting/

mindfulparenting

Child Mind Institute: https://childmind.org/article/mindful-parenting-2

YA


http://www.add.org
http://www.chadd.org
https://childmind.org/article/mindful-parenting-2

— Goop.com:https://goop.com/work/parenthood/the-four-keys-to-mindful-

parenting

- Gottman Institute: www.gottman.com/blog/mindful-parenting-how-to-respond-

insteadof-react
- Greater Good Magazine:

— https://greatergood.berkeley.edu/article/item/mindful_parenting_may_keep_

kids_out_of_trouble

- HuffingtonPost:www.huftfpost.com/entry/the-5-main-tenets-of-

mindfulparenting_n_4086080

-~ Mind Body Green: www.mindbodygreen.com/0-29429/9-mindful-parenting-

tips-forwhen-youre-about-to-lose-your-cool. html

— Mindful: Healthy Mind, Healthy Life: www.mindful.org/5-mindful-tips-

forparenting-conundrums
— PsychAlive: www.psychalive.org/benefits-of-mindful-parenting
— Washington Post:

- www.washingtonpost.com/news/parenting/wp/2014/08/26/how-ilearned-to-be-

a-more-mindful-parent/2noredirect=on
Books

— Bertin, M. (2015)» Mindful{parenting of ADHD. Oakland, CA: New Harbinger.
Kabat-Zinn, J. (2005). Wherever you go, there you are. New York: Hachette

Books.

— Kabat-Zinn, J., & Kabat-Zinn, M. (1998). Everyday blessings: The inner work of

mindful parenting. New York: Hachette Books.

- Race, K. (2014). Mindful parenting: Simple and powerful solutions for raising
creative, engaged, happy kids in today’s hectic world. Spokane, WA: St. Martin’s
Griffin.
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Self-Awareness

Exploring Your Mind: https://exploringyourmind.com/4-ways-promote-

selfawareness-children
Leaderonomics: https://leaderonomics.com/personal/child-self-awareness

Learning Works for Kids: http://cdn2.hubspot.net/hub/287778/file-231442306-
pdf/improving_self-awareness. pdf%3Cb%3E%3C/b%3E

MomJunction: www.momjunction.com/articles/teach-self-awareness-to-

yourchild_00359060/#gref
Parent Tool Kit (tips for kindergarten age children):

www. parenttoolkit.com/socialand-emotional-development/adyice/self-awareness/

kindergarten-self-awareness-tips

Psychology Today: www.psychologytoday.com/us/blog/the-moment-

youth/201508/ self-awareness-how-kids:make-sense-life-experiences
Roots of Action: www.rootsofaction.com/self-awareness-meaning-purpose

Understood: www.understood.org/en/friends-feelings/empowering-your-child/

selfawareness/the-importance-of-self-awareness

You Are Mom: https://youaremomicom/education/self-awareness-children

Accountability

Aha! Parenting: www.ahaparenting.com/parenting-tools/character/responsibility

Center for Parenting Education:

https://centerforparentingeducation.org/library-ofarticles/responsibility-and-

chores/developing-responsibility-in-your-children

Empowering Parents: www.empoweringparents.com/article/how-to-create-a-

culture-ofaccountability-in-your-home

A Fine Parent: https://afineparent.com/building-character/personal-

accountability.html

Books

Yy


https://centerforparentingeducation.org/library-ofarticles/responsibility-and-chores/developing-responsibility-in-your-children
https://centerforparentingeducation.org/library-ofarticles/responsibility-and-chores/developing-responsibility-in-your-children

Barkley, R. A., & Benton, C. (2013). Your defiant child: 10 steps to better
behavior. New York: Guilford Press.

Barkley, R. A., Robin, A. R., & Benton, C. (2013). Your defiant teen. New York:
Guilford Press.

Bertin, M. (2011). The family ADHD solution. Spokane, WA: Griffin.

1588 5555 Yy« JiST oIS ¢ AT G a8 s aleal Tusal)
American Psychological Association (parenting tips): www.apa.org/helpcenter/

communication-parents
Child Development Institute (20 Ways to Talk So Your Kids Will Listen):

https://childdevelopmentinfo.com/how-to-be-a-parent/communication/talk-to-

kidslisten
Parents.com: www.parents.com/parenting
Peaceful Parent: https://peacefulparentscom/peaceful-parenting-basic-principles

Psychology Today: www.psychologytoday.com/us/basics/parenting and
www. psychologytoday.com/us/blog/the- mindful-self-express/201209/worst-

mistakesparents-make-when-talking-kids

Raising Children Network: https://raisingchildren.net.au/toddlers/

connectingcommaunicating/communicating/communicating-well-with-children

Today’s Parent: www.todaysparent.com/family/age-by-age-guide-to-getting-your-

kid-totalk

Very Well Family: www.verywellfamily.com/how-do-you-talk-to-your-
child-620058
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Great Schools: www.greatschools.org/gk/articles/time-management-for-kids

Scholastic.com: www.scholastic.com/parents/family-life/parent-child/teach-kids-

tomanage-time.html
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Timers: www.timetimer.com; www.online-stopwatch.com/classroom-timers;

www.lakeshorelearning.com/products/ca/p/EA165

Very Well Family: www.verywellfamily.com/how-to-teach-your-kids-time-

managementskills-4126588

lalad) 8 ,S130 ;A Tusall
ADDitude magazine: www.additudemag.com/working-memory-exercises-for-

childrenwith-adhd

Charlotte Parent: www.charlotteparent.com/CLT/Helping-Your-Forgetful-
ChildRemember

Developing Minds: https://developingminds.net.au/blog/2016/11/15/fixes-
forforgettul-kids

Family Matters: www.ronitbaras.com/family-matters/parenting-family/how-to-

cure-aforgetful-kid

Focus on the Family: www.focusonthefamily.com/parenting/age-appropriate-

chores

MetroKids: www.metrokids.com/MetroKids/January-2010/A-Forgetful-Child-
Strategy

Parenting: https://parefntingfirstcry.com/articles/15-ways-to-help-forgetful-

kidsremember-stuff
Positive Parenting: https://positiveparenting.com/parenting-forgetful-behavior

Scholastic: www.scholastic.com/parents/books-and-reading/raise-a-reader-blog/

what-todo-when-your-child-cant-remember-what-he-reads. html

Understood: www.understood.org/en/school-learning/learning-at-home/

homeworkstudy-skills/8-working-memory-boosters
WatchMinder: www.watchminder.com

WebMD: www.webmd.com/parenting/features/chores-for-children
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Alejandra: www.alejandra.tv/home-organizing-videos/kids-toys-back-to-

schoolorganizing-ideas

Clutterbug: www.youtube.com/watch?v=AnQHLeK4cto

Coolmompicks: https://coolmompicks.com/blog/2017/09/12/creative-kids-
workspaceideas-how-to-make

Good Housekeeping: www.goodhousekeeping.com/home/organizing/tips/g340/
organizing-tips-for-kids

HGTYV (recommendations for organizing broken down by age group): www. hgtv.
com/design/rooms/kid-rooms/get-your-kids-organized-at-all-ages

House Beautiful: www.housebeautiful.com/home-remodeling/g2270/10-genius-
storageideas-for-your-kids-room

KidsHealth.org: https://kidshealth.org/en/parents/child<organized.html
Organized Home: www.organized-home.com/posts/childrens-rooms-workspace-
roundup

Parents: www.parents.com/kids/eddcation/back-to-school/how-to-create-
homework-hq Scholasticy;www.scholastic.com/parents/school-success/

homework-help/schoolorganization-tips/design-kid-friendly-workspace. html

L gale g Badly oS ioall do Janl : pdue goladl Tasall
All Pro Dad: www.allprodad.com/10-ways-to-teach-your-children-to-be-
problem-solvers
Big Life Journal: https://biglifejournal.com/blogs/blog/how-teach-problem-
solvingstrategies-kids-guide
Bright Horizons (for young children): www.brighthorizons.com/family-
resources/ developing-critical-thinking-skills-in-children

Head Start Early Childhood Learning and Knowledge Center (a video webinar):
https://eclkc.ohs.acf.hhs.gov/teaching-practices/teacher-time-series/itsbig-

problem-teaching-children-problem-solving-skills
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Heart-Mind Online: https://heartmindonline.org/resources/5-step-problem-

solving-foryoung-children

Raising Children: https://raisingchildren.net.au/grown-ups/looking-after-

yourself/ communication-conflict/problem-solving-for-parents

Scholastic: www.scholastic.com/teachers/articles/teaching-content/how-you-can-

helpchildren-solve-problems

Very Well Family: www.verywellfamily.com/teach-kids-problem-solving-
skills-1095015
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Childhood 101: https://childhood101.com/parenting-styles-reactive-or-proactive
Clear Expectations: http://clear-expectations.net/being-a-proactive-parent
Equinox Family Consulting:

https://equinoxfamilyconsulting.com/anxiety/proactiveor-reactive-which-would-

you-rather-be

The Family Room (Bright Horizons)shttps://blogs.brighthorizons.com/
familyroom/5-tips-for-pesitive-and-proactive-parenting

MassPartnership.com: www.masspartnership.com/pdf/ProactiveParenting. pdf
Momables: www.momables.com/becoming-a-proactive-parent-podcast

Momtastic.com: www.momtastic.com/parenting/701285-10-steps-becoming-

proactiveparent-child-deserves

Proactive Parenting: https://proactiveparenting.net

Racheous: www.racheous.com/respectful-parenting/reactive-vs-proactive
Scholarship Archives at Brigham Young University:

https://scholarsarchive.byu.edu/cgi/viewcontent.

cgitarticle=1415&context=marriageandfamilies
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Catholic Exchange: https://catholicexchange.com/five-ways-to-practice-
forgiveness-2

Dr. Wayne Dyer: www.drwaynedyer.com/blog/how-to-forgive-someone-in-15-
steps

Forgiveness Practice (YouTube): www.youtube.com/watch?v=I0UT7x8aX-A
Greater Good in Action:
https://ggia.berkeley.edu/practice/nine_steps_to_forgiveness

Huffington Post (Life Section):
ww.huffpost.com/entry/forgivenesstips_n_3306557

Jack Kornfield (Buddhist teachings): https://jackkornfield.com/the-practice-

offorgiveness

Journey (New Life Christian Church):

http://journey.newchurch.org/programs/ practicing-forgiveness

LifeHack.org: www.lifehack.org/articles/communication/how-practice-
forgiveness-andhappier.html

Mindful: www.mindful.org/practice-self-compassion-with-forgiveness

Safety and Health: www.safetyandhealthmagazine.com/articles/14670-all-about-
youpracticing-forgivenéss

Scary Mommy: www.scarymommy.com/why-parenting-my-son-with-adhd-is-

likehugging-a-butterfly

Spirituality and Health:

https://spiritualityhealth.com/articles/2018/09/20/thepower-of-practicing-

forgiveness
Strongest Families Institute: www.strongestfamilies.com

Tips on Life and Love: www.tipsonlifeandlove.com/self-help/how-to-practice-

forgiveness

Writing Cooperative: https://writingcooperative.com/why-practice-

forgivenessf1e24905c00e
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